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SECTION-I : ARITHMETICAL ABILITY

L ]

10.
11.
12.
13
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15
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19.

20,

Number System

H.C.F. and L.C.M. of Numbers

Decimal Fractions

Simplification

1-883
3-50

51-68
69-94
95-179

Square Roots and Cube Roots 180-205

Average

Problems on Numbers

Problems on Ages
Surds and Indices
Logarithms
Percentage

Profit and Loss
Ratio and Proportion
Partnership

Chain Rule

Pipes and C'isterns
Time and Work
Time and Distance
Boats and Streams

Problems on Trains

206-239
240-263
264-277
278-296
297-307
308—373
374425
426475
476492
493-509
510-525
526-561
562-599
600611
612-632
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25,
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27,
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.

35.

Alligation or Mixture
Simple Interest
Compound Interest

Area

Volume and Surface Area

Races and Games of Skill

Calendar

Clocks

Stocks and Shares
Permutations and Combinations
Probability |

True Discount

Banker’s Discount

Heights and Distances

Odd Man Out and Series

633-640

641-662

663687
688-765
766-813
814-818
819-822
823-833
834-840
841-849
850-860
861-865
866869
870-876

877883

SECTION-II : DATA INTERPRETATION

36.

38.

39,

Tabulation

. Bar Graphs

Pie Chart

Line Graphs

885-952
887-904

905-922
923-936

937-952
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